UNITED NURSES ASSOCIATIONS OF CALIFORNIA/UNION OF HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONALS

UNITED PHARMACISTS OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA (UPSC)

TENTATIVE AGREEMENT RATIFICATION MEETING SCHEDULE

August 20, 2015

MEETING DATE

SERVICE AREA

MEETING LOCATION

MEETING TIME

Friday, August 21 Los Angeles 4867 Sunset (7" Floor), Conference Room 770C/770D 8am —8pm
Tuesday, August 25 Panorama City Conference Room E 8am = 4pm
Conference Room M 4pm —7pm
Antelope Valley MOB, Conference Room A14 (new building) 10am -2pm
Tuesday, September 1 Antelope Valley Lancaster MOB, Conference Room A 2pm —5pm
Palmdale MOB, Conference Rooms 2 and 4 5:30pm —9pm
Wednesday, September 2 Anaheim MOB 1 (2nd Floor) Room 2210 8am —8pm
Wednesday, September 2 Irvine MOB 2 (5th Floor) Room C-5 8am —8pm
Thursday, September 3 Riverside Medical Center Conference Rooms 139/140 8am - 8pm
Tuesday, September 8 Baldwin Park Basement Conference Room B7 7:30am — 8:30pm
MOB 2 Conference Room 1 8am —4pm
Wednesday, September 9 Fontana
MOB 2 Conference Room 3 4pm - 8pm
Wednesday, September 9 Ontario Lower Level B 8am —5pm
Thursday, September 10 Woodland Hills Orange Conference Room 5215 (5th Floor) 8am — 8pm
Thursday, September 10 Kern County Stockdale MOB Conference Room 2A 5pm —-9pm
Monday, September 14 West Los Angeles Basement Classroom A 8am —8pm
Tuesday, September 15 Downey Rosecrans MOB, R12/13, 9333 E. Rosecrans Ave., Bellflower 8am —8pm
Wednesday, September 16 South Bay Conference Center, Room C 8am - 8pm
Thursday, September 17 San Diego UNAC/UHCP San Diego Office, 5030 Camino de la Siesta, Suite 306 1lam -9pm
Thursday, September 17 San Diego, San Marcos San Marcos MOB, Conference Room E 5pm —9pm
Saturday, September 19 UNAC San Dimas Office COUNT BALLOTS 955 Overland Court, San Dimas 91773 11lam




